



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 19/04/2025

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0425-30

Purchase Transaction Id : 10500

Purchase Details: UM Enterprises

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Three Flower - Gem Clip 36MM	Packet	30	48.45	1,453.50	0.00	1454	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM	Packet	60	7.00	420.00	0.00	420	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	6	57.00	342.00	0.00	342	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	60	51.76	3,105.87	0.00	3106	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Dollar - Staples Pin # 10	Packet	40	43.00	1,720.00	0.00	1720	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	48	52.80	2,534.61	0.00	2535	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	150	14.50	2,175.00	0.00	2175	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	M&G - ABP 64873 Counter Pen	Pcs	12	140.00	1,680.00	0.00	1680	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	China - Paper Tray Metal 3Steps	Pcs	5	1,100.00	5,500.00	0.00	5500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Korona Dabba File	Pcs	5	180.00	900.00	0.00	900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	12	38.00	456.00	0.00	456	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Shamsi Metal Scissor Medium	Pcs	6	145.00	870.00	0.00	870	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Gimsa - Extra Super Glue 20Gram	Pcs	6	104.00	624.00	0.00	624	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	6	155.00	930.00	0.00	930	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Kedemi Stapler DL0160 No. 10#	Pcs	6	240.00	1,440.00	0.00	1440	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	4	350.00	1,400.00	0.00	1400	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	6	50.00	300.00	0.00	300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Cutter Blade Large	Pcs	20	6.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	China Citizen Calculator CT 9300	Pcs	2	720.00	1,440.00	0.00	1440	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	6	330.00	1,980.00	0.00	1980	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Solo - Rough Pad Medium	Pcs	12	27.17	326.00	0.00	326	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	12	21.82	261.88	0.00	262	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	10	58.00	580.00	0.00	580	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	China - Sticky Notes Size 2x3	Pcs	10	40.00	400.00	0.00	400	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		534		30,958.86	30958.86448992	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	----------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Aarsalan

Approved By :